Day Money - CAROLINA CLUB - April 2nd, 2017

FLIGHT SKINS GAME

Championship Flight
Mims, Spencer (Hole: 2 Score: 2)

Kubicz, Paul (Hole: 3 Score: 3)
Mauro, Antonio (Hole: 5 Score: 2) - PAID
Layne, Brian (Hole: 8 Score: 3) - PAID
Hanna, Mark (Hole: 9 Score: 4)
Crowe, Nicholas (Hole: 10 Score: 3)
Hawkins, Jeff (Hole: 11 Score: 3) - PAID
Hawkins, Jeff (Hole: 16 Score: 3) - PAID
Nelson, Dennis (Hole: 17 Score: 2) - PAID
A Flight
Mitchell, Michael (Hole: 4 Score: 4) - PAID
Marshall, Donny (Hole: 7 Score: 2) - PAID
Hall, Jason (Hole: 14 Score: 2) - PAID
Lederer, John (Hole: 17 Score: 2) - PAID
B Flight
Hopkins, James (Hole: 1 Score: 3) - PAID
Redmond, Sean (Hole: 2 Score: 2) - PAID
Brady, Tom (Hole: 14 Score: 2)
Buck, Christopher (Hole: 15 Score: 3) - PAID
C Flight
Bussard, Gene (Hole: 3 Score: 3) - PAID
Bruce, Darrell (Hole: 7 Score: 2)
Bruce, Darrell (Hole: 9 Score: 5)
Harrison, Franklin (Hole: 10 Score: 3) - PAID
Stockton, Steven (Hole: 18 Score: 4) - PAID
D Flight
Triplett, Charlie (Hole: 2 Score: 3) - PAID
Vincent, Kimberly (Hole: 9 Score: 5) - PAID
Triplett, Charlie (Hole: 11 Score: 3) - PAID
Wilson, Keith (Hole: 14 Score: 2) - PAID
York, Jennifer (Hole: 15 Score: 3) - PAID

Amount

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00

$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Super $10 Skins
Kubicz, Paul (Hole: 3 Score: 3)

Mauro, Antonio (Hole: 5 Score: 2) - PAID
Layne, Brian (Hole: 8 Score: 3) - PAID
Crowe, Nicholas (Hole: 10 Score: 3)
York, Jennifer (Hole: 15 Score: 3) - PAID
Hawkins, Jeff (Hole: 16 Score: 3) - PAID

Championship Flight

2. Dennis Nelson - PAID

17. Spencer Mims

A Flight

2. Bill Turnbull - PAID

17. Michael Murphee - PAID
B Flight

2. Jim Hopkins - PAID

17. David Slawson

C Flight

2. Mark Fusco - PAID

14. Chuck Aardahl

D Flight

2. Rollover to Cahoon Plantation
14. Keith Wilson - PAID

Hole in One Money
Balance Forward
Current Tournament
Balance

PAR 3 CHALLENGE
Jeff Bunch
Dennis Nelson - PAID
Tony Mauro - PAID
Steve Stockton - PAID
Darrell Bruce - PAID
Jim Hopkins - PAID
Tom Brady
Total Pay Out

Amount

Amount
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$810.00

$28.00
$28.00

$50.00
$50.00

$60.00
$60.00

$48.00
$48.00

$30.00
$30.00

Amount
$3,757
$108

$3,865

Amount
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65
$65

$460



