

## Day Money - CAROLINA CLUB - April 2nd, 2017

FLIGHT SKINS GAME	Amount	Super \$10 Skins	Amount
<b>Championship Flight</b>			
Mims, Spencer (Hole: 2 Score: 2)	\$16.00	Kubicz, Paul (Hole: 3 Score: 3)	\$135.00
Kubicz, Paul (Hole: 3 Score: 3)	\$16.00	Mauro, Antonio (Hole: 5 Score: 2) - PAID	\$135.00
Mauro, Antonio (Hole: 5 Score: 2) - PAID	\$16.00	Layne, Brian (Hole: 8 Score: 3) - PAID	\$135.00
Layne, Brian (Hole: 8 Score: 3) - PAID	\$16.00	Crowe, Nicholas (Hole: 10 Score: 3)	\$135.00
Hanna, Mark (Hole: 9 Score: 4)	\$16.00	York, Jennifer (Hole: 15 Score: 3) - PAID	\$135.00
Crowe, Nicholas (Hole: 10 Score: 3)	\$16.00	Hawkins, Jeff (Hole: 16 Score: 3) - PAID	\$135.00
Hawkins, Jeff (Hole: 11 Score: 3) - PAID	\$16.00		
Hawkins, Jeff (Hole: 16 Score: 3) - PAID	\$16.00		
Nelson, Dennis (Hole: 17 Score: 2) - PAID	\$16.00		
<b>A Flight</b>			<b>Amount</b>
Mitchell, Michael (Hole: 4 Score: 4) - PAID	\$65.00		\$810.00
Marshall, Donny (Hole: 7 Score: 2) - PAID	\$65.00		
Hall, Jason (Hole: 14 Score: 2) - PAID	\$65.00	<b>Championship Flight</b>	
Lederer, John (Hole: 17 Score: 2) - PAID	\$65.00	2. Dennis Nelson - PAID	\$28.00
<b>B Flight</b>		17. Spencer Mims	\$28.00
Hopkins, James (Hole: 1 Score: 3) - PAID	\$75.00	<b>A Flight</b>	
Redmond, Sean (Hole: 2 Score: 2) - PAID	\$75.00	2. Bill Turnbull - PAID	\$50.00
Brady, Tom (Hole: 14 Score: 2)	\$75.00	17. Michael Murphee - PAID	\$50.00
Buck, Christopher (Hole: 15 Score: 3) - PAID	\$75.00	<b>B Flight</b>	
<b>C Flight</b>		2. Jim Hopkins - PAID	\$60.00
Bussard, Gene (Hole: 3 Score: 3) - PAID	\$50.00	17. David Slawson	\$60.00
Bruce, Darrell (Hole: 7 Score: 2)	\$50.00	<b>C Flight</b>	
Bruce, Darrell (Hole: 9 Score: 5)	\$50.00	2. Mark Fusco - PAID	\$48.00
Harrison, Franklin (Hole: 10 Score: 3) - PAID	\$50.00	14. Chuck Aardahl	\$48.00
Stockton, Steven (Hole: 18 Score: 4) - PAID	\$50.00	<b>D Flight</b>	
<b>D Flight</b>		2. Rollover to Cahoon Plantation	\$30.00
Triplett, Charlie (Hole: 2 Score: 3) - PAID	\$30.00	14. Keith Wilson - PAID	\$30.00
Vincent, Kimberly (Hole: 9 Score: 5) - PAID	\$30.00	<b>Hole in One Money</b>	<b>Amount</b>
Triplett, Charlie (Hole: 11 Score: 3) - PAID	\$30.00	Balance Forward	\$3,757
Wilson, Keith (Hole: 14 Score: 2) - PAID	\$30.00	Current Tournament	\$108
York, Jennifer (Hole: 15 Score: 3) - PAID	\$30.00	Balance	\$3,865
		<b>PAR 3 CHALLENGE</b>	<b>Amount</b>
		Jeff Bunch	\$65
		Dennis Nelson - PAID	\$65
		Tony Mauro - PAID	\$65
		Steve Stockton - PAID	\$65
		Darrell Bruce - PAID	\$65
		Jim Hopkins - PAID	\$65
		Tom Brady	\$65
		Total Pay Out	\$460